

EXHIBIT "A"

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 7-12-2019		ENGINEER'S		CARRON ASPHALT PAVING		CHAGRIN VALLEY		BARBICAS CONST. CO.		PERRIN ASPHALT CO.		INFINITY PAVING CO		
PAGE	1 of	1	2019 MEDINA COUNTY HIGHWAY GARAGE		ESTIMATE		7615 BOND STREET		17290 MUNN RD.		124 DARROW RD. STE.1		525 DAN STREET		50 E HIGHLAND ROAD		
			RESURFACING BID		SOLON, OHIO		CHAGRIN FALLS, OH		AKRON, OH		AKRON, OH		NORTHFIELD, OHIO				
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		44139		44023		44305		44310		44067				
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	AVERAGE UNIT COST
BASE BID - LOT BEHIND GARAGE																	
254	903	S.Y.	2" Bituminous Pavement Planing		\$2.00	\$1,806.00	\$3.50	\$3,160.50	\$2.00	\$1,806.00	\$3.00	\$2,709.00	\$3.00	\$2,709.00	\$10.40	\$9,391.20	\$4.38
254	1750	S.Y.	6" Bituminous Pavement Planing		\$3.00	\$5,250.00	\$5.25	\$9,187.50	\$5.00	\$8,750.00	\$5.00	\$8,750.00	\$7.00	\$12,250.00	\$9.13	\$15,977.50	\$8.28
407	875	Gals.	Prime Coat, Application @ .50 Gal/S.Y.		\$2.00	\$1,750.00	\$4.00	\$3,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,750.00	\$3.40	\$2,975.00	\$4.00	\$3,500.00	\$5.18	\$4,532.50	\$3.72
301	194	C.Y.	4" 301 Base Coarse Asphalt		\$160.00	\$31,040.00	\$135.00	\$26,190.00	\$160.00	\$31,040.00	\$140.00	\$27,160.00	\$165.00	\$32,010.00	\$176.20	\$34,182.80	\$155.24
407	265	Gals.	SS-1 Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.20	\$583.00	\$3.00	\$795.00	\$2.00	\$530.00	\$2.25	\$596.25	\$2.00	\$530.00	\$5.78	\$1,531.70	\$3.01
448	148	C.Y.	2" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt		\$200.00	\$29,600.00	\$181.00	\$26,788.00	\$190.00	\$28,120.00	\$235.00	\$34,780.00	\$194.00	\$28,712.00	\$224.26	\$33,190.48	\$204.85
Total Proposal No.1						\$70,029.00		\$69,621.00		\$71,996.00		\$76,970.25		\$79,711.00		\$98,806.18	
ALTERNATE #1 - SALT BARN LOT																	
254	2125	S.Y.	4" Bituminous Pavement Planing		\$3.00	\$6,375.00	\$4.95	\$10,518.75	\$4.00	\$8,500.00	\$4.00	\$8,500.00	\$4.00	\$8,500.00	\$5.55	\$11,793.75	\$4.50
605	450	L.F.	4" Perforated Underdrain		\$8.50	\$3,825.00	\$10.25	\$4,612.50	\$22.00	\$9,900.00	\$8.50	\$3,825.00	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$15.31	\$6,889.50	\$14.21
407	1063	Gals.	Prime Coat, Application @ .50 Gal/S.Y.		\$2.00	\$2,126.00	\$4.00	\$4,252.00	\$2.00	\$2,126.00	\$3.40	\$3,614.20	\$4.00	\$4,252.00	\$5.18	\$5,506.34	\$3.72
301	240	C.Y.	4" 301 Base Coarse Asphalt		\$160.00	\$38,400.00	\$135.00	\$32,400.00	\$160.00	\$38,400.00	\$140.00	\$33,600.00	\$165.00	\$39,600.00	\$154.85	\$37,164.00	\$150.97
407	213	Gals.	SS-1 Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.20	\$468.60	\$3.00	\$639.00	\$2.00	\$426.00	\$2.25	\$479.25	\$2.00	\$426.00	\$5.78	\$1,231.14	\$3.01
448	120	C.Y.	2" 448 Type 1 Surface Coarse Asphalt		\$200.00	\$24,000.00	\$181.00	\$21,720.00	\$190.00	\$22,800.00	\$240.00	\$28,800.00	\$194.00	\$23,280.00	\$237.70	\$28,524.00	\$208.54
304	180	C.Y.	(Optional) 3" Thk. Crushed Limestone, Base Material		\$55.00	\$9,900.00	\$52.00	\$9,360.00	\$55.00	\$9,900.00	\$80.00	\$14,400.00	\$80.00	\$14,400.00	\$70.95	\$12,771.00	\$67.59
Total Proposal No.2						\$85,094.60		\$83,502.25		\$92,052.00		\$93,218.45		\$97,208.00		\$103,879.73	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1 & 2						\$155,123.60		\$153,123.25		\$164,048.00		\$170,188.70		\$176,919.00		\$202,685.91	